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Questions

Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.

Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?

When the Cripps Mission came to India?

Al-Hilal was started by:

During the Ayub Government , what was teh strength of members of basic democracies in
each part of the country.

Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?

Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report

Answers Choice

A. Abdullah Haroon

. AK. Fazal-ul-Haq

. Quaid-i-Azam

. Qazi Muhammad lIssa

1863
1864
1865
1866

. India

Iran

. Afghanistan
China

1879
1875
1877
1882

May 6, 1929
May 6, 1930
May 6, 1931
May 6, 1932

Inflation

Socialism

Election Rigging
None of the above

Lakshmi Bai
Ratan Bai

Queen of Mysore
Aimy Bai

1922
1923
1924
1925

. April 17, 1920
. April 22, 1920
April 23, 1920
April 24, 1920

13th
14th
17th
18th

1940
1941
1942
1943

. Maulana Shibli Nomani
Maulana Muhammad Ali
. Sir Dr. M. Igbal

20 Thousand
30 Thousand
35Thousand
40 Thousand

Lahore
Peshawar

. Sargodha
. Rawalpindi

. Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Moti Lal Nehru

C. MK Gandhi

D. Both Aand B
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Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

Who presided the first |Round Table conference?

Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:
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. Lord Minto

. Lord Montague

8411 m

8611 m
8711 m

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed

. Ghaz limuddin
. None of these
. Broken Head

. Churchill
. Lord Arwin

1912

. 1914



