

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?	A. Abdullah Haroon B. A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Qazi Muhammad Issa
2	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
3	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
4	Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.	A. 1879 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1882
5	Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on	A. May 6, 1929 B. May 6, 1930 C. May 6, 1931 D. May 6, 1932
6	What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.	A. Inflation B. Socialism C. Election Rigging D. None of the above
7	Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
8	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
9	When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.	A. April 17, 1920 B. April 22, 1920 C. April 23, 1920 D. April 24, 1920
10	Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?	A. 13th B. 14th C. 17th D. 18th
11	When the Cripps Mission came to India?	A. 1940 B. 1941 C. 1942 D. 1943
12	Al-Hilal was started by:	A. Maulana Shibli Nomani B. Maulana Muhammad Ali C. Sir Dr. M. Iqbal
13	During the Ayub Government , what was teh strength of members of basic democracies in each part of the country.	A. 20 Thousand B. 30 Thousand C. 35Thousand D. 40 Thousand
		A. Lahore B. Peshawar
14	Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?	C. Sargodha D. Rawalpindi
15	Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Moti Lal Nehru C. MK Gandhi D. Both A and B

16	Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Birkenhead C. Lord Montague
17	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
18	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
19	Who presided the first Round Table conference?	A. Broken Head B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. Lord Arwin
20	Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:	A. 1912 B. 1913 C. 1914